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3,836,386




02-0826 | BINESR= = (BADAR) 20,000 0| 3,856,386
2002-08-26 | BINE=E=Z S5t (BAD40) 20,000 0| 3,876,386
2002-08-26 | BINE=RZ soiy (BADL0) 10,000 0| 3,886,386
2002-08-78 | MEIMITHEANIEI|  [QEIZ23] RHIL3IALRE 0| 31,340| 3,855,046
2002-08-30 | MOSSLUE 0] 0w we sy, Fug) 0| 56,900| 3,798,146
2002-09-01 | BINE=2Z Jgs =2z 20,000 3,818, 146
2000-09-07 | BInE=2= P 30,000 0| 3,848,146
2002-09-23 | BInE=a= oY HINE =2 20,000 0| 3,868,146
2000-09-26 | BINE=E=Z oy IR =22 10,000 0| 3,878,146
2000-09-26 | BINE=R=Z =R IR =2 20,000 0| 3,898,146
2000-09-26 | BINE=E=Z Ole= HINE =83 20,000 0| 3,918,146
2000-0926 | BINE=sR= 205 4R =23 20,000 0| 3,938,146
2000-0926 | BINESH= sS0f HITIE =232 10,000 0| 3,948,146
2002-10-04 | BImE=R= Jgs B2 20,000 3,068, 146
2002-10-04 | MBIARITIEAIIHI| [LOVE] 102 MY M2 (23], 271) o| 51,000| 3,917,146
2002-1005 | BINE=R= WD 2R3 30,000 0| 3,947,146
2002-10-17 | MEIMRIHEAREI|  [22IE20%] SSEX2IHAS 0| 44,820| 3,902,3%
2002-10-17 | MBlsl2ImEAIRE|  [R21Z208] 2ol01Am2 0| 7.300| 3,89%,0%
2002-10-20 | MBlslZITEAIRE|  [SOIE] PVC EYESol8E 0| 49,580| 3,845,446
2002-10-25 | BInE=a= - 20,000 3,865,446
2002-1025 | BinE=sa= - 20,000 0| 3,885,446
2002-10-25 | HIXIm=22 22 10,000 0| 3,895,446
2002-1026 | HIXIEE22 =212 20,000 0| 3,915,446
2002-10-26 | HIXImS22 =22 10,000 0| 3,925,446
2002-10-26 | HIXImS22 2=t =912 20,000 0| 3,945,446
2002-11-01 | BIXmS22 Ase =23 20,000 0| 3,965,446
2002-11-18 | BIXImE22 B2 S22 30,000 0| 3,995,446
2002-11-24 Mi'é’aéfH%“% [EBEE_HEEE];SO'E 0| 31,840 3,963,606
2002-11-25 | BIxm=22 =22 20,000 0| 3,983,606




2022-11-25 HIXIE=3=3 sd= 20,000 0| 4,003,606
2022-11-25 HIXIE=&= SE= 10,000 0 4,013,606
2022-11-28 HIXIE=&3 SES 20,000 0| 4,033,606
2022-11-28 HIXI =33 sd= 10,000 0| 4,043,606
2022-11-28 HIXIE=3=3 sd= 20,000 0 4,063,606
2022-12-01 HIXIE=3=3 LE= 20,000 0| 4,083,606
2022-12-01 BIXIE=3=3 SHOHSOIE(HA) 85,000 0 4,168,606
2022-12-08 HIXIE=3=3 Hg2 23 30,000 0 4,198,606
2022-12-16 | AlZl&2IMEAIEE] | [ReIZ208]DD], 3238 2 O 43,900 4,154,706
2022-12-16 | AtalaicIHEAISHI [elZz0d] D)7 0 17,500 4,137,206
2022-12-16 | AtSlA2ITHEAISEE] | [Reld203] DILIStAH R 0| 18,000| 4,119,206
2022-12-20 Sg24] [T2lAOKABA &, DHHD| FE 0| 400,000| 3,719,206
2022-12-22 Sg A [l ADIABA =LY 0 111,000 3,608,206
2022-12-23 HIXIZ=&=3 QA 20,000 0 3,628,206
2022-12-25 JIEHHIS Ol K==L [MIZ0IXt] =EUIXNESAZ0IXt 2,081 0 3,630,287
2022-12-26 HIXIE=3=3 =83t 20,000 0| 3,650,287
2022-12-26 HIXIZ=&3 =gt 20,000 0| 3,670,287
2022-12-26 HIXIZ=3=3 Ol== 20,000 0 3,690,287
2022-12-26 HIXIE=&= S0t 10,000 0 3,700,287
2022-12-26 HIXIE=3=3 S8 10,000 0 3,710,287
2022-12-26 230 JIEHHIZOIR b= 1 0 3,710,288
2022-12-30 | AtalalcITHEAISHI [LOVE] Ol=0l MAMS(X2H) 0 2,082 3,708,206
2022-12-30 | Al=l&eIHE A [LOVE] 0|20l MAMZS(X2H) 0| 14,318| 3,693,888
2022-12-30 | Al=l&eITHE AL [LOVE] Ol=¢el MALZ(0IF) 0 19,900| 3,673,988

2 A 9,363,402 5,689,414 | 3,673,988
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® S8(3010181973051)

0220108 | MEzolE2(222)| METoER(NREAD) 500,000 0| 500,000
020-01-08 | AMET0/E HMAT0|22(0IT4) 00 0| 500,100
20000626 | JIEINSOIXIAY |[HI20IX SEXFSA20IX 260 0| 500,360
0000627 | JIEIZ0IRAg | (S0 e e 2,672 0| 508,08
2022-06-27 THRISH | [RHS] A2 o012 72! o|  s00,00] 3,08
020-06-27 | 48U L 242 [gg¢§§‘]¢gga;@ 0 00| 2,98
020-06-27 | 48U L 442 [gnggigga?g 0 wo| 25
2022-06-29 EEE! CEW 0 2,530 0
2022-12-25 JIEHHIZ20I K= [KI=20IXH] =E€XESKAZ20|Xt 1 0 1
2002-12-26 F=02 JIEHI 201 T2 0 : 0

2 A 503,033 503,033 0




©® =8(3010181973361)

2022-01-03 HdEE0I3=3 HATO0IZS(JIEHHZ0IRL) 27 0 27
2022-05-25 HEE0I33 BIXE=E=s S22 0l 27 0 0
2022-06-03 NE=2= TIAISXITHEAI LD I S22 RIA 5,000,000 0| 5,000,000
2022-06-17 A4 TRHAISXITHEAIED I S22 AIA 0 5,000,000 0
2022-06-26 | JIEHHISOIAt==L [GISOIXt] OlRF= 191 0 191
2022-06-29 2S0= GIFE=10IDN; 0 191 0
2022-11-01 == ﬁﬂE%i:;—J;\EE%H%HI 914,000 0 914,000
2022-12-25 | JIEtUIZS0IX==& | [DIEHHISOIR==] Ol 135 0 914,135
2022-12-29 A =H| JtA A=H| XIEA 0 499,840 414,295

e Al 5,914,326 5,500,031 414,295




® MOE31109002196884141)

2022-01-03 @L(é_é__%%?lg%)g HEAZ0IZS(MOISHIXNIESERZ) | 2,598,890 0 2,598,890
2022-01-03 HEE0I32 HEC0IES(UHS0I1 A=) 301 0 2,599, 191
2022-01-12 | =84 € === R 0 301 2,598,890
2022-01-12 | =88] &€ === Ef=patl= 0 199 2,598,691
2022-01-12 2S0= =8 HXE=d= SE22 0lA 0,598,691 0
2022-03-15 NE=2= HARAOESS1 (F&342)) | 1,000,000 0 1,000,000
2022-06-15 NE=2= HARAOEE S (F&3+2) | 1,000,000 0 2,000,000
2022-06-18 | JIEt0ISOIXt==) | [GIZO0IXH] MOFS31 Olkt==g 225 0 2,000,225
2022-06-27 ek =4 [THAFHES] AIRA oo 7 01,980,000 20,225
2022-06-27 | =8H € === [E3+=+2] &332 0 225 20,000
2022-06-27 | =8Hl € === [E3++2] E3+8 0 275 19,725
2022-09-15 NE=2= (XNEZ22Z] 387] 243 1,000,000 0 1,019,725
2022-11-04 AHaEE =] [ Rer#1S81] %‘Oj% =xedd 01,000,000 19,725
2022-12-15 NE=2= HOEMEMOISS1 2,000,000 0 2,019,725
2022-12-17 | JIEtUIZ0IRt==L | [GIS0IXt==] MOIS GISOIX 103 0 2,019,828

E S| 7,599,519 5,579,691 2,019,828
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